Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

211971: BARNES, BRADY
115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

47 MCCLAIN
1029 BLANCHARD Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $138,375.06
110 Regular Certified Salaries $120,000.00
170 Stipends - Certified $600.00
197 Professional Dues $405.00
212 Dental Insurance - Certified Personnel $250.32
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $7,390.80
Personnel
214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel $19.07
218 Vision Insurance - Certified Personnel $51.99
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $8,507.70
Personnel
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff $1,150.18

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

115 Superintendent/Chief
Executive Officer (CEO)/Head
of Charter School

110

212

213

214

218

251

116

170

197

Base Salary

Fringe Dental Ins-CP

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Life Ins-CP

Fringe Vision Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

TRS Offset Credit

Stipends

Professional Dues

$138,375.00
$120,000.00

$250.00

$7,391.00

$19.00

$52.00

$8,508.00

$1,150.00

$600.00

$405.00



