Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

OCAS DETAILS

47 MCCLAIN

SPR DETAILS

I029 BLANCHARD Enc: \$0.00	Warrants: \$138	,375.06			
 110 Regular Certified Salaries 170 Stipends - Certified 197 Professional Dues 212 Dental Insurance - Certified Personnel 	\$120,000.00 \$600.00 \$405.00 \$250.32	211971: BARNES, BRADY 115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$138,375.00 \$120,000.00
 213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified Personnel 214 Life Insurance - Certified Personnel 	\$7,390.80 \$19.07	115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	212	Fringe Dental Ins-CP	\$250.00
218 Vision Insurance - Certified Personnel 251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified Personnel	\$51.99 \$8,507.70	115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	213	Fringe HIth & Acc Ins-CP	\$7,391.00
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff	\$1,150.18	115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	214	Fringe Life Ins-CP	\$19.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	218	Fringe Vision Ins-CP	\$52.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$8,508.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,150.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	170	Stipends	\$600.00
		115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	197	Professional Dues	\$405.00